
Show #081219: 2019 SRCHA Pre-Futurity &  Derby Show #1 (8/12/2019-8/18/2019)

19. NRCHA OF: Open Futurity - Shown: 82

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 243 Bush Whacked Jay McLaughlin 440.00 Jay And/Or Wendy$15000.00

2T 131 Cee Me Travelin Sarah L Dawson 439.50 Stephen Roseberry$9015.57

2T 167 Playinstylish Kat Shawn D. Hays 439.50 Kit Moncrief$9015.57

4T 103 Tuffest Marshall In Town Ben Baldus 438.50 Sarijane Stanton/Bill Pinckard$5470.49

4T 165 Hesastylin Boyd Rice 438.50 Kit Moncrief$5470.49

4T 345 Shake Hiss Boonie Brad Lund 438.50 70 Ranch Performance$5470.49

7 346 Ima Metallic Shine Brad Lund 438.00 Cudd Quarter Horses LLC$3491.80

8T 201 Rpl Boon Jordan Williams 437.50 Jordan Williams$2444.26

8T 421 GA Dual R Starlight Boyd Rice 437.50 Shane Boston$2444.26

10 255 Navajo Jo Jay McLaughlin 437.00 Jay And/Or Wendy$2095.08

11T 199 Smokinn Chris C Dawson 436.50 Solo Select Horses$1745.90

11T 166 Fabulous Fletch Boyd Rice 436.50 Kit Moncrief$1745.90

13 126 Desires Sweet Pepto Clay Volmer 435.50 Leea Arnold/Arnold Leea$1396.72

14 134 Play Rey Sugar Baby Sarah L Dawson 435.00 Russ Mothershead$1396.72

15T 303 Trr Moonshine Merada M. Wade Meador 434.50 jesse And/or Jade Miller$1134.84

15T 120 Hazardouz Material Erin L Taormino 434.50 Linda A Mars$1134.84

15T 349 Cr Lookin Cat Brad Lund 434.50 Sharp Andrew$1134.84

15T 193 The No Pants Party Clinton R Anderson 434.50 Paul Gober$1134.84

19 159 Back In The Blue Tom E Neel 434.00 Renee Jones$1047.54

20 307 WR This Cat Crawls Ashley M Deacon 433.00 Deacon Equine

21 348 Cureyosity Brad Lund 432.50 Jason M Smith

22T 360 Kat Abra Christian K Lybbert 432.00 Christopher Seller

22T 284 Cattin In The Light Ron Ralls 432.00 Shannon & Hershel Reid

24 130 Mc Rey N Hes Alright Chris C Dawson 431.50 Diamond MC Performance

25 292 The Metal Doctor Robert Chown 431.00 Cheryl Chown

26T 258 Peptos Lil Pet Jay McLaughlin 430.50 Trevor & Tiffany Bond

26T 405 Metallic Blaze Erin L Taormino 430.50 Jennifer Ostenson

26T 270 WR This Cat Will Cut Taylor Carlile Gillespie 430.50 Lesley Marshall

29T 318 Sheza Travelin Kind Lee C Deacon 430.00 kenneth Or  Marja Bower

29T 187 SCR Crackalakin Todd Crawford 430.00 Singleton Ranches

31 301 MW Renegadesafari M. Wade Meador 429.50 Matthew G Whitman

32T 294 Xtra Short Trick Robert Chown 429.00 Robert And Cheryl Chown

32T 152 Never Trust A Banker Shawn D. Hays 429.00 Randy Massey

34T 181 Seven S Tuff Boots Erin L Taormino 428.50 Pamela S. Bailey

34T 308 Aussie M. Wade Meador 428.50 Troop Quarter Horses

34T 158 Annies Kitty Kat Brad Lund 428.50 Clyde Metzler

37 353 Metallic My Way Wes R Housler 427.50 Poston-Housler Horses

38 285 One Time Up North Chet Glen Martin 426.50 Up North Performance

39T 352 Dreamin DH Magnum Wes R Housler 426.00 Wes R Housler

39T 249 Wildcatter Style Justin Stanton 426.00 Stephanie K Campbell

41T 162 Angies Metallic Time Matt Turner 425.50 Dan Churchill

41T 129 Mary Janez Chris C Dawson 425.50 Carolyn A Edson

41T 361 CR Justa Lil Tuff Christian K Lybbert 425.50 Danielle Lybbert

44T 168 SJR Starlit Rey Erin L Taormino 425.00 San Juan Ranch
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44T 204 Shes Cuttin Checks Chris C Dawson 425.00 Holy Cow Perf Horses TX

46 279 Sucker Punched Dell Hendricks 424.50 Kristi Clark

47T 410 Catanga Matt Turner 424.00 Cowan Select Horses LLC

47T 260 One Big Ruby Dell Hendricks 424.00 Dell Hendricks

49T 104 Frat Cat Ben Baldus 423.50 Ben Baldus

49T 157 Like Shine Wine Clay Volmer 423.50 Shaleah L Hester

49T 369 Logicality Gusti Buerger 423.50 Anne Reynolds

49T 191 Duallicious Robert J. Smith III 423.50 Becky Smith

49T 378 Silverado Dude Jaime Beamer 423.50 Jerry Durant

54 411 Color Time Pepto Shawn D. Hays 423.00 Henry Link

55T 251 RKR ScoobieDooToo Tom E Neel 422.00 Rockin K Remuda LLC

55T 195 Bet Hesa Ginnin M. Terry Riddle 422.00 Burnett Ranches LLC

55T 288 A Little Freckled Taylor Carlile Gillespie 422.00 Lesley Marshall

58 283 Wednesday Cat Ron Ralls 421.50 Shannon Reid

59T 377 Fury Road Clay Volmer 421.00 Diamond LK Cutting Horses

59T 300 Lk Mr Misunderstood Ashley M Deacon 421.00 Rainy Walker

61 170 SJR Diamond Suzanne Clay Volmer 420.50 San Juan Ranch

62 219 One Time Edition Ron Ralls 420.00 Richard Bell

63T 338 Sweet Baby Jonez Jerry Jones 419.50 Jerry Jones

63T 216 Big Shine In Cowtown Shawn D. Hays 419.50 Michelle Cannon

65 265 Shinen Metallic Jack Todd Crawford 419.00 Russ Mothershead

66 119 Jittery Erin L Taormino 418.50 Fults Ranch/Taormino

67 169 SJR Diamond Hilight Clay Volmer 418.00 San Juan Ranch

68 282 Cat That Could Ron Ralls 416.50 Kay Rankin Williams

69 366 Tracer Bullet Boyd Rice 415.50 W T Waggoner Estate

70 375 Goin Down For Real Clay Volmer 414.50 Diamond LK Cutting Horses

71 374 SCR Betthistime Boyd Rice 412.00 Sarco Creek Ranch

72 402 Katz Hot Spot Ty Brown 410.50 Darren Holsten

73 299 Heatin Up Spinner Ashley M Deacon 408.50 CDJ Performance Horses

74 194 Saddling At Sunrise M. Terry Riddle 402.50 Burnett Ranches LLC

75 306 PKM Smart Lil Hick Tinker Turner 402.00 J/P Andersen

76 179 Time For A Diva Erin L Taormino 292.50 Russ Mothershead

77 132 Gunna Be Striking Sarah L Dawson 291.00 Arcese Qtr Hrs USA/J&W

78 347 Dulces Kit Kat Brad Lund 284.50 Eric & Wendy Dunn

79 218 Shinin In The Shade Phillip A Rivas 282.00 Holy Cow Perf Horses TX

80 151 Daisyifyado Shawn D. Hays 281.50 Tammy Hays And Walter

81 161 GA Cats Munyeco Mark Allen Luis 278.50 Harry Lowe/Garland Park

82 396 Mamas Starstruck Tyson Benson 143.00 Bryan Delius

20. NRCHA IOF: Intermediate Open Futurity - Shown: 53

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1T 103 Tuffest Marshall In Town Ben Baldus 438.50 Sarijane Stanton/Bill Pinckard$4834.80

1T 165 Hesastylin Boyd Rice 438.50 Kit Moncrief$4834.80

3T 201 Rpl Boon Jordan Williams 437.50 Jordan Williams$3021.75

3T 421 GA Dual R Starlight Boyd Rice 437.50 Shane Boston$3021.75

5 166 Fabulous Fletch Boyd Rice 436.50 Kit Moncrief$2148.80

6T 303 Trr Moonshine Merada M. Wade Meador 434.50 jesse And/or Jade Miller$1611.60
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6T 120 Hazardouz Material Erin L Taormino 434.50 Linda A Mars$1611.60

6T 193 The No Pants Party Clinton R Anderson 434.50 Paul Gober$1611.60

9 159 Back In The Blue Tom E Neel 434.00 Renee Jones$1074.40

10 307 WR This Cat Crawls Ashley M Deacon 433.00 Deacon Equine$940.10

11T 360 Kat Abra Christian K Lybbert 432.00 Christopher Seller$805.80

11T 284 Cattin In The Light Ron Ralls 432.00 Shannon & Hershel Reid$805.80

13 292 The Metal Doctor Robert Chown 431.00 Cheryl Chown$537.20

14T 405 Metallic Blaze Erin L Taormino 430.50 Jennifer Ostenson

14T 270 WR This Cat Will Cut Taylor Carlile Gillespie 430.50 Lesley Marshall

16 318 Sheza Travelin Kind Lee C Deacon 430.00 kenneth Or  Marja Bower

17 301 MW Renegadesafari M. Wade Meador 429.50 Matthew G Whitman

18 294 Xtra Short Trick Robert Chown 429.00 Robert And Cheryl Chown

19T 181 Seven S Tuff Boots Erin L Taormino 428.50 Pamela S. Bailey

19T 308 Aussie M. Wade Meador 428.50 Troop Quarter Horses

21 353 Metallic My Way Wes R Housler 427.50 Poston-Housler Horses

22 285 One Time Up North Chet Glen Martin 426.50 Up North Performance

23T 352 Dreamin DH Magnum Wes R Housler 426.00 Wes R Housler

23T 249 Wildcatter Style Justin Stanton 426.00 Stephanie K Campbell

25T 162 Angies Metallic Time Matt Turner 425.50 Dan Churchill

25T 361 CR Justa Lil Tuff Christian K Lybbert 425.50 Danielle Lybbert

27 168 SJR Starlit Rey Erin L Taormino 425.00 San Juan Ranch

28 279 Sucker Punched Dell Hendricks 424.50 Kristi Clark

29T 410 Catanga Matt Turner 424.00 Cowan Select Horses LLC

29T 260 One Big Ruby Dell Hendricks 424.00 Dell Hendricks

31T 104 Frat Cat Ben Baldus 423.50 Ben Baldus

31T 369 Logicality Gusti Buerger 423.50 Anne Reynolds

31T 191 Duallicious Robert J. Smith III 423.50 Becky Smith

31T 378 Silverado Dude Jaime Beamer 423.50 Jerry Durant

35T 251 RKR ScoobieDooToo Tom E Neel 422.00 Rockin K Remuda LLC

35T 195 Bet Hesa Ginnin M. Terry Riddle 422.00 Burnett Ranches LLC

35T 288 A Little Freckled Taylor Carlile Gillespie 422.00 Lesley Marshall

38 283 Wednesday Cat Ron Ralls 421.50 Shannon Reid

39 300 Lk Mr Misunderstood Ashley M Deacon 421.00 Rainy Walker

40 219 One Time Edition Ron Ralls 420.00 Richard Bell

41 338 Sweet Baby Jonez Jerry Jones 419.50 Jerry Jones

42 119 Jittery Erin L Taormino 418.50 Fults Ranch/Taormino

43 282 Cat That Could Ron Ralls 416.50 Kay Rankin Williams

44 366 Tracer Bullet Boyd Rice 415.50 W T Waggoner Estate

45 374 SCR Betthistime Boyd Rice 412.00 Sarco Creek Ranch

46 402 Katz Hot Spot Ty Brown 410.50 Darren Holsten

47 299 Heatin Up Spinner Ashley M Deacon 408.50 CDJ Performance Horses

48 194 Saddling At Sunrise M. Terry Riddle 402.50 Burnett Ranches LLC

49 306 PKM Smart Lil Hick Tinker Turner 402.00 J/P Andersen

50 179 Time For A Diva Erin L Taormino 292.50 Russ Mothershead

51 218 Shinin In The Shade Phillip A Rivas 282.00 Holy Cow Perf Horses TX

52 161 GA Cats Munyeco Mark Allen Luis 278.50 Harry Lowe/Garland Park
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53 396 Mamas Starstruck Tyson Benson 143.00 Bryan Delius

21. NRCHA LOF: Limited Open Futurity - Shown: 19

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 193 The No Pants Party Clinton R Anderson 434.50 Paul Gober$3223.20

2 307 WR This Cat Crawls Ashley M Deacon 433.00 Deacon Equine$2578.56

3 270 WR This Cat Will Cut Taylor Carlile Gillespie 430.50 Lesley Marshall$1933.92

4 353 Metallic My Way Wes R Housler 427.50 Poston-Housler Horses$1289.28

5 285 One Time Up North Chet Glen Martin 426.50 Up North Performance$966.96

6T 352 Dreamin DH Magnum Wes R Housler 426.00 Wes R Housler$376.04

6T 249 Wildcatter Style Justin Stanton 426.00 Stephanie K Campbell$376.04

8 162 Angies Metallic Time Matt Turner 425.50 Dan Churchill

9 279 Sucker Punched Dell Hendricks 424.50 Kristi Clark

10T 410 Catanga Matt Turner 424.00 Cowan Select Horses LLC

10T 260 One Big Ruby Dell Hendricks 424.00 Dell Hendricks

12 369 Logicality Gusti Buerger 423.50 Anne Reynolds

13 288 A Little Freckled Taylor Carlile Gillespie 422.00 Lesley Marshall

14 300 Lk Mr Misunderstood Ashley M Deacon 421.00 Rainy Walker

15 338 Sweet Baby Jonez Jerry Jones 419.50 Jerry Jones

16 402 Katz Hot Spot Ty Brown 410.50 Darren Holsten

17 299 Heatin Up Spinner Ashley M Deacon 408.50 CDJ Performance Horses

18 306 PKM Smart Lil Hick Tinker Turner 402.00 J/P Andersen

19 218 Shinin In The Shade Phillip A Rivas 282.00 Holy Cow Perf Horses TX

22. NRCHA L1LOF: Level One Ltd Open Futurity - Shown: 32

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 270 WR This Cat Will Cut Taylor Carlile Gillespie 430.50 Lesley Marshall$2585.49

2 225 Bet Yer Smart Chic Mark Mills 428.00 Terry A. Lundberg$2023.43

3 285 One Time Up North Chet Glen Martin 426.50 Up North Performance$1686.19

4 249 Wildcatter Style Justin Stanton 426.00 Stephanie K Campbell$1236.54

5 232 Nd She Is So Stylish Logan W Cotten 425.00 Logan W Cotten$1011.71

6 240 Play Reyin MC Sam J Smith 423.00 Russ Mothershead$899.30

7 288 A Little Freckled Taylor Carlile Gillespie 422.00 Lesley Marshall$786.89

8 359 Sugar Yes Please Danielle Lybbert 421.00 Jaclyn S Lenz$562.06

9T 358 Daisy Acres Danielle Lybbert 419.50 Julie Bowden$89.93

9T 233 Karisma Mark Mills 419.50 Alan & Denise Norton$89.93

9T 101 Stunt Man Blu Abigayle Mixon 419.50 Troop Quarter Horses$89.93

9T 338 Sweet Baby Jonez Jerry Jones 419.50 Jerry Jones$89.93

9T 160 Stylin On The Bayou Katie Dove 419.50 Opal L Smith$89.93

14T 401 Bos Wonder Rey Blake L Thompson 419.00 Blake L Thompson

14T 254 RKR Spacecowboy Luke Hammerness 419.00 Rockin K Remuda LLC

16 206 Cr Woods Up Doc Matlock Rice 418.50 Adam Schwalm

17 220 CR Mizter Third Base Ben Lord 415.00 Ben Lord

18 231 Hq Wilma Gotta Kitty Sarah T Murphey 414.50 Reid A Hockenson

19 261 Despite All My Rage Cody Patterson 413.00 Sara M Hamilton

20 186 Boon Lights Cd William (Casper) May 412.00 Casper May

21 293 Dual Kitty Rey RG Sarah T Murphey 408.00 Mariposa Farm LLP

22 248 HQ Smart Lady Luck Sarah T Murphey 407.50 Reid A Hockenson
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23 222 All About That Cat Mark Mills 405.00 Bobby C Cotton

24T 336 Mrs Jonez Jerry Jones 403.50 Jerry Jones

24T 281 Time For New Shoes Samantha D Cheetham 403.50 Melinda L Cheetham

26 306 PKM Smart Lil Hick Tinker Turner 402.00 J/P Andersen

27 289 Down With The Obb Taylor Carlile Gillespie 394.00 Lesley Marshall

28 213 Metallic Pep Shane B. Carlon 379.00 Jack Bogart

29 419 I Have The Chex Jared Ryan Pierson 375.00 Jared Ryan Pierson

30 218 Shinin In The Shade Phillip A Rivas 282.00 Holy Cow Perf Horses TX

31 268 RKR Playingnthegray JD Holland 281.50 Rockin K Remuda LLC

32 223 Irresistible Gal Mark Mills 268.00 Patricia Sanders


